SPARTAN DELTA CORP.

SPARTAN DELTA CORP.
ISIN: CA84678A5089

Overview

2024/05/10 22:00:00

Price
4.15 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-3.04% (-0.13)

ISIN CA84678A5089
Symbol SDE
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 487 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

4.15 CAD (6,700)
4.24 CAD (5,700)
4.30 CAD

4.30 CAD

4.14 CAD

4.28 CAD
4.198035 CAD
168,424
707,049.84
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/10
2024/05/09
2024/05/07
2024/05/06
2024/05/03

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - Denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA84678A5089&ID_NOTATION=14936693
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387350
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6718ff661504700b91878ee0d37e097b391e57d18abffb50d6b8b50422e76700&idfile=60326&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60326%2F2024-05-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7649769b41157c05b&time=1715542166&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387082
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=676f8ec4e9d2d2f4f99e8c8b6518bc6e50ab174f59b0fadb1feb772e25ecc797&idfile=60321&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60321%2F2024-05-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=245072b3039877493&time=1715542166&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386648
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0f8c51f9335fcb818c7833ac9274c7564ea83d002d0d3626cd6dbf883c295476&idfile=60309&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60309%2F2024-05-07%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=26e93b4ccfa4563f9&time=1715542166&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386482
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a2269ca738d36e1a9fed9ab390abb48e9ddd06c027ed4ebb8d0201e99edc7e37&idfile=60300&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60300%2F2024-05-06%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e632b14597eca2672&time=1715542166&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386276
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c674fb140ad03253ccb508fd758fcaf45f6d15948be862dd43e8555f12200611&idfile=60290&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60290%2F2024-05-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=66265e612569acd32&time=1715542166&tool=RSC

SPARTAN DELTA CORP.

Details

2024/05/10 22:00:00

Price
4.15 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

-3.04% (-0.13)

CAB84678A5089
SDE

Toronto Stock Exchange

CAD

Energy / Commodities

Stock
487 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.15 CAD (6,700)
Ask (Ask size) 4.24 CAD (5,700)
Open 4.30 CAD
High 4.30 CAD
Low 4.14 CAD
Close (prev. day) 4.28 CAD
VWAP 4.198035 CAD
Volume (pcs) 168,424
Trading volume 707,049.84
Number of trades 604
Last size 800
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +10.96% -72.63% -10.75%
Perf (abs.) +0.41 -11.01 -0.50
Beta 1.55 1.45 1.73
Volatility  42.26 111.63  77.23
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SPARTAN DELTA CORP.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/05/
10
Toronto Stock 2024/05/
Exchange 10
Stuttgart 2024/05/
10
Munich 2024/05/
10
Frankfurt 2024/05/

4.21 CAD (308,814
3.99 CAD (247,525
3.42 CAD (237,367
4.97 CAD (361,384

2.78 CAD (2024/02/06
16.66 CAD (2023/05/16
2.63 CAD (2023/12/13

Trading volume
(mio.)

22:02 2.82 EUR 0.00

22:00 4.15CAD 0.71

15:36 2.86 EUR 0.00

08:03 2.90 EUR 0.00

08:18 2.82 EUR 0.00

)
)
)
)
4.36 CAD (2024/05/08)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
1

604
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=14936693
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=389254948
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=389387065
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=376990070
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=423106957

SPARTAN DELTA CORP.
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FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10

2024/05/ 20:09 3.06 USD 0.19
09

2024/05/ 08:12 2.88 EUR 0.00
10

2024/05/ 20:22 2.82 EUR 0.00
10

53

13
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17928514
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17928514
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=389387063
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=424626014

SPARTAN DELTA CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

SPARTAN
| DELTA CORP.

Contact Details
SPARTAN DELTA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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